COMUNITY

AL AWEER ONE

AL AWEER TWO

LEHBAB/RAWIYAH/MURGAM
/MURGAB

HATTA

AL LISELLI/AL
FEGEH/NAZWA

TOTAL OF RURAL

o Bkl = () Alasdadiil) ABlatal) Guua ciliiall g AuSud) cilaa gl g Alall g Sl

POPULATION, BUILDINGS, HOUSING UNITS & ESTS. BY COMMUNITY (RURAL) - EMIRATE OF DUBAI

cladall e

NO. OF ESTABLISHMENTS

86

54

109

291

94

634

Aggul) claa gl aue

NO. OF HOUSING UNITS

331
302
745
1360

276

3,014

bl a2

NO. OF BUILDINGS

212
330
728
1571

261

3,102

Ol axe

NO. OF POPULATION

1518

1872

3577

6307

3119

16,393

Table Code GC05-01-04 Jsll 3y

o Aahatal) f‘éJ
ddbaial) pul COMMUNITY
NO.
Y el 711
A Ly 5a 721
i efal yafag 5 1l 800
Us 891
55/ adall/ Luadl) 900

iy ) Adaa






