السكان والمباني والوحدات السكنية والمنشأت حسب المنطقة التخطيطية (ريف) - إمارة دبي POPULATION, BUILDINGS, HOUSING UNITS & ESTS. BY COMMUNITY (RURAL) - EMIRATE OF DUBAI

رمز الجدول Table Code GC05-01-04

COMUNITY	عدد المنشأت NO. OF ESTABLISHMENTS	عدد الوحدات السكنية NO. OF HOUSING UNITS	عدد المباتي NO. OF BUILDINGS	عدد السكان NO. OF POPULATION	اسم المنطقة	رقم المنطقة COMMUNITY NO.
AL AWEER ONE	86	331	212	1518	العوير الأولى	711
AL AWEER TWO	54	302	330	1872	العوير الثانية	721
LEHBAB/RAWIYAH/MURGAM /MURGAB	109	745	728	3577	لهباب/الروية/مر غم/مرقب	800
НАТТА	291	1360	1571	6307	حتا	891
AL LISELLI/AL FEGEH/NAZWA	94	276	261	3119	اللسيلي/الفقع/نزوة	900
TOTAL OF RURAL	634	3,014	3,102	16,393		جملة الريف